
Eating & Settling-In (15 min) 

Greetings (10 min)

Focus (5 min)

Mini-Lesson/Modeling (20 min)

Choose from Greetings & Closings

Introduce the lesson by explaining that each team will be competing to discover who

knows the most A/C/E terms.

Materials
Quizzo Power Point  Presentation

Answer Sheet

Small prize for winning team (candy, stickers, etc.

Preparation
Download .ppt to computer

Ensure screen/projector are available 

Explain that Quizzo is a knowledge-based trivia game 

Split students into teams  

Instruct students to agree on an answer to each question and write it down on the

team's answer sheet

The team with the most correct answers wins

Small Group/Independent Work Time (40 min)
Play ACE Quizzo 

After the last question in each round, provide the teams with the correct answers

Inform teams of who is in first, second, third place before moving on to next round

At the end of the final round, provide the last round's answers, tally points, and

declare a winning team

Reflection/Closing (10 min)

Looking to Next Week (5 min)

Clean-Up (10 min)

Congratulate all teams on a fun & informational session



GROUP NAME: 

ACE QUIZZO ANSWER SHEET 

ROUND 1 CIVIL ENGINEERING 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

ROUND 1 ARCHITECTURE 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

ROUND 1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

ROUND 1 CONSTRUCTION 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5.
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